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Status Type
Date 
Issued

Date 
Disposed Name

Date 
of Birth

Case 
Number

Stay 
Date

Stay 
Time Amount

Issued Warrant - failure to appear 11-15-2019 Bearhart, Gail Marie 03-12-1984 2019CT000054 250.00
Issued Arrest warrant - complaint 11-12-2019 Bearheart, Nicole Elizabeth 01-24-1986 2019CM000203 0.00
Issued Warrant - failure to appear 11-14-2019 Blackdeer, Justina Lynn 05-13-1991 2019CF000188 500.00
Issued Warrant - failure to appear 11-14-2019 Boyd, Sarah Lynn 05-18-1989 2019CM000209 500.00
Issued Commitment 11-15-2019 Brown, Andreka Dayton 06-12-1993 2019TR000329 385.80
Issued Commitment 11-15-2019 Brown, Andreka Dayton 06-12-1993 2019TR000328 385.80
Issued Warrant - failure to appear 11-14-2019 Carpenter, Eugene Riley 12-11-1977 2019CM000208 500.00
Issued Commitment 11-15-2019 Casey, Brett Robert 01-19-1996 2016FO000295 1224.40
Issued Commitment 11-15-2019 Casey, Brett Robert 01-19-1996 2017TR000278 1224.40
Issued Commitment 11-15-2019 Casey, Brett Robert 01-19-1996 2018FO000080 1224.40
Issued Commitment 11-15-2019 Casey, Brett Robert 01-19-1996 2017TR001012 1224.40
Issued Commitment 11-15-2019 Casey, Brett Robert 01-19-1996 2018FO000209 1224.40
Issued Commitment 11-15-2019 Casey, Brett Robert 01-19-1996 2017TR000681 1224.40
Issued Commitment 11-15-2019 Dahlberg, Trista Ruby 04-04-1978 2015CF000047 3015.04
Issued Warrant - failure to appear 11-14-2019 Decorah, Jordan M 01-24-1990 2019CF000148 0.00
Issued Commitment 11-15-2019 Eckstrom, Daymin Russell 06-09-1993 2019TR000239 185.30
Issued Commitment 11-15-2019 Edaburn, Shelby Rene 05-06-1998 2018FA000050 558.00
Issued Warrant - failure to appear 11-14-2019 Fuller, Ryan D 04-16-1976 2019CM000067 0.00
Issued Warrant - failure to appear 11-14-2019 Kangas, Laura Jane 03-24-1962 2016CM000259 500.00
Issued Warrant - failure to appear 11-14-2019 King, Ronald John 01-05-1992 2019CM000210 500.00
Issued Warrant - failure to appear 11-13-2019 Koser, Michael W. 11-02-1983 2001PA000019 0.00
Issued Commitment 11-12-2019 Lapointe, Chad Paul 08-27-1986 2016CF000163 319.70
Issued Warrant - failure to appear 11-13-2019 Lasarge, Dennis J 2012FA000076 0.00
Issued Warrant - failure to appear 11-14-2019 Leikam, David Anthony 03-01-1991 2018CF000134 0.00
Issued Warrant - failure to appear 11-14-2019 Mroz, Jessica L 03-25-1978 2019CM000157 500.00
Issued Arrest warrant - complaint 11-12-2019 Peterson, Ryan Adam 03-19-1992 2019CF000216 0.00
Issued Warrant - failure to appear 11-14-2019 Quinones Medina, Angel Luis 10-02-1990 2019CM000216 330.50
Issued Warrant - failure to appear 11-14-2019 Quinones, Jessica Laine 09-14-1988 2019CM000214 330.50
Issued Warrant - failure to appear 11-14-2019 Saddler, Chantel Storm 10-20-1998 2017CT000076 0.00
Issued Warrant - failure to appear 11-14-2019 Saddler, Chantel Storm 10-20-1998 2017CM000342 0.00
Issued Warrant - failure to appear 11-14-2019 Smiley, Benais Fred 01-25-1991 2019CT000027 500.00
Issued Warrant - failure to appear 11-14-2019 Smiley, Benais Fred 01-25-1991 2019CM000218 500.00
Issued Warrant - failure to appear 11-14-2019 Sprick, Charles Franklin 09-01-1971 2018CT000049 500.00
Issued Warrant - failure to appear 11-14-2019 Sprick, Charles Franklin 09-01-1971 2019CT000015 500.00
Issued Warrant - failure to appear 11-13-2019 Weeks, Austin Joseph 09-11-1995 2019CM000220 500.00
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From
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Armstrong, Eric Daniel
W5906 Palmer Drive
Trego, WI 54888

05-16-1995 09-30-2019 2019TR000982
BD6246144

341.61(2)
Display Unauth. Veh.
Registration Plate

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 238.30

Ault, Darrin James
411 Northland Ave
Stillwater, MN 55082

07-19-1988 10-26-2019 2019TR001074
AE2767752

346.935(3)
Keep Open Intoxicants in
MV-Driver

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Bassatt, Wade Brandon
7525 Hickory Street West
Webster, WI 54893

07-28-1986 09-14-2019 2019TR000910
BD8312371

343.44(1)(a)
Operating While
Suspended

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Bearhart, Gail M
30456 West Reservation Rd
Danbury, WI 54830

03-12-1984 09-13-2019 2019TR000915
BF0522023

341.04(1)
Non-Registration of
Vehicle - Auto <10,000
lbs

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-14-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30

Benjamin, Carleen Maurice
45982 Grace Lake Rd
Sandstone, MN 55072

11-26-1956 09-23-2019 2019TR000936
BD8312474

347.48(2m)(b)
Vehicle Operator
Fail/Wear Seat Belt

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00

Bentley, Chantell Nicole
7724 W Main St
Siren, WI 54872

11-16-1992 10-08-2019 2019TR001002
BD8276026

347.48(2m)(d)
Vehicle Passenger Fail to
Wear Seat Belt

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00

Berglind, Andrew P.
24859 Old 35
Siren, WI 54872

05-09-2002 10-04-2019 2019FO000193
1002

407-12(a-c)
Possession of drug
paraphernalia

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 150.00

Berglind, Andrew P.
24859 Old 35
Siren, WI 54872

05-09-2002 10-04-2019 2019FO000192
1001

407-12(a-c)
Possession of drug
paraphernalia

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 150.00

Berglind, Andrew P.
24859 Old 35
Siren, WI 54872

05-09-2002 10-04-2019 2019FO000194
1003

407-1
Village Ordinance
Adopting State Laws
Possession dangerous
weapons other than
firearms on school

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 150.00

Berthiaume, Barbara Ellen
26342 Old Hwy 35
Webster, WI 54893

06-30-1959 10-06-2019 2019TR000987
BE4256070

344.62(2)
Operating motor vehicle
w/o proof of insurance

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00
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Birrenbach, Nicholas A.
27183 Welsh Road
Webster, WI 54893

02-27-1991 06-06-2019 2019CM000118 943.20(1)(a)
Theft-Movable Property
<=$2500

Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty
Plea
11-15-2019

Probation, Sent
Withheld

$ 443.00

05-28-2019 2019CM000118 943.20(1)(a)
Theft-Movable Property
<=$2500

Charge Dismissed
but Read In
11-15-2019

Black, Zane Leo
10995 N Louise Landing Road
Hayward, WI 54843

01-10-1984 09-23-2019 2019FO000205
D650B7D72K

287.81(2)(a)
Deposit or Discharge
Solid Waste on Public or
Private Property (<10
gallons)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Boyd, Sarah Lynn
812 21 St Ave N
Minneapolis, MN 55411

05-18-1989 09-16-2019 2019TR000929
BF0114074

343.05(3)(a)
Operate w/o Valid
License(1st Violation)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Brown, Daymon Carl
23970 State Road 35
Siren, WI 54872

02-21-1949 09-24-2019 2019TR000942
BE4255812

344.62(2)
Operating motor vehicle
w/o proof of insurance

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00

Brown, Daymon Carl
23970 State Road 35
Siren, WI 54872

02-21-1949 09-24-2019 2019TR000943
BE4255801

347.48(2m)(b)
Vehicle Operator
Fail/Wear Seat Belt

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00

Byler, Brett T
300 Candlewood Park # 32
Nashua, NH 03062

11-23-1989 09-28-2019 2019TR000959
BD8312522

346.57(4)(h)
Speeding in 55 MPH
Zone (16-19 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Carlson, Mark Ryan
4909 Beard Ave S
Minneapolis, MN 55410

05-26-1968 09-19-2019 2019TR000937
BD6246774

346.57(4)(e)
Speeding on City
Highway (1-10 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30

Chavarria, Jose Luis
31849 Pansy Landing Rd
Danbury, WI 54830

12-31-1990 09-19-2019 2019TR000926
BD8312415

342.15(2)
Transferee Fail/Apply
New Vehicle Title

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30

Chavarria, Jose Manuel
23642 State Rd 35 Lot 28
Siren, WI 54872

11-20-1992 06-22-2019 2019CF000115 961.41(3g)(g)
Possession of
Methamphetamine

Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty
Plea
11-14-2019

Probation, Sent
Imposed
State Prison
Extended
Supervision

$ 518.00



Criminal and Traffic Disposition Report
Burnett County Circuit Court

Report Date: 11-20-2019
08:32 am

CCAP-139(CCAP), 08/2009 Criminal and Traffic Disposition Report Page  of 3 18

Name
Address

DOB Viol
Date

Case No.
Cit No.

Charge Amended
From

Plea Disposition/
Date

Penalty Amount

06-22-2019 2019CF000115
AE2767656

346.67(1)
Hit and Run

Charge Dismissed
but Read In
11-14-2019

06-22-2019 2019CF000115
AE2767634

343.05(3)(a)
Operate w/o Valid
License(2nd w/in3 Yrs)

Charge Dismissed
but Read In
11-14-2019

06-22-2019 2019CF000115 943.38(2)
Forgery-Uttering

Charge Dismissed
but Read In
11-14-2019

Chavarria, Jose Luis
31849 Pansy Landing Rd
Danbury, WI 54830

12-31-1990 09-19-2019 2019TR000925
BD8312426

344.62(1)
Operating a motor vehicle
w/o insurance

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Culhane-Pera, Kathleen Ann
54 Inner Dr
Saint Paul, MN 55116

09-20-1953 09-24-2019 2019TR000944
BE4255790

346.57(5)
Exceeding Speed Zones,
etc. (1-10 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30

Cummings, Sheldon Lee
3259 115th Street
Frederic, WI 54837

01-07-1970 09-21-2019 2019TR001018
BD8312706

341.04(1)
Non-Registration of
Vehicle - Auto <10,000
lbs

Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty
Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30

Cummings, Sheldon Lee
3259 115th Street
Frederic, WI 54837

01-07-1970 09-21-2019 2019TR001017
BD8312710

342.15(2)
Transferee Fail/Apply
New Vehicle Title

Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty
Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30

Cummings, Sheldon Lee
3259 115th Street
Frederic, WI 54837

01-07-1970 09-21-2019 2019TR000930
BD8312463

343.05(3)(a)
Operate w/o Valid
License(1st Violation)

Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty
Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Deaton, Gerald Kelly
1029 144th Ave
New Richmond, WI 54017

10-03-1981 10-08-2019 2019TR001003
BD6548780

344.62(2)
Operating motor vehicle
w/o proof of insurance

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00

Deblase, Francis Anthony
30889 S Bear Lake Dr
Danbury, WI 54830

09-09-1998 10-08-2019 2019CM000223
KR80ZWHWX3

961.573(1)
FO

Possess Drug
Paraphernalia

Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty
Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 330.50
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Dildine, Ronald Edwin
29460 Ccc Rd
Danbury, WI 54830

08-10-1951 10-08-2019 2019TR001004
BE3130186

346.57(4)(h)
Speeding in 55 MPH
Zone (11-15 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30

Dixon, Skylar R
7529 Clemenson Drive
Siren, WI 54872

11-14-2000 09-29-2019 2019TR001037
AD1404933

343.44(1)(a)
Operating While
Suspended

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Dugger, Anthony Kane
617 Catlin Ave
Superior, WI 54880

03-26-2000 10-18-2019 2019TR001081
BE4256081

344.62(2)
Operating motor vehicle
w/o proof of insurance

Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty
Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00

Edwards, Charles Karrington
334 Arbor St
Saint Paul, MN 55102

05-01-1987 10-08-2019 2019TR001006
BD8312592

343.05(3)(a)
Operate w/o Valid
License (1st Violation)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Erickson, Eric W
24108 Mclain Rd
Grantsburg, WI 54840

04-11-1972 09-18-2019 2019TR000920
BD8312393

347.48(2m)(b)
Vehicle Operator
Fail/Wear Seat Belt

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00

Estrada, Mario Alberto
625 Heritage Trl
Jordan, MN 55352

11-14-1984 09-22-2019 2019TR000931
BE3203955

346.57(4)(h)
Speeding in 55 MPH
Zone (16-19 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Farah, Andrew Brent
327 Alice Ct
New Richmond, WI 54017

10-29-1987 10-26-2019 2019TR001076
AE2767763

346.935(3)
Keep Open Intoxicants in
MV-Driver

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 263.50

Fegraeus, Alyshia May
26450 Trout Ave
P.O. Box 529
Webster, WI 54893

01-28-1988 10-13-2019 2019TR001038
BF0114096

346.68
Hit and Run-Unattended
Vehicle

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 263.50

Fegraeus, Alyshia May
26450 Trout Ave
P.O. Box 529
Webster, WI 54893

01-28-1988 10-13-2019 2019TR001039
BF0114085

344.62(1)
Operating a motor vehicle
w/o insurance

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Fisher, Thomas Boyer
10272 Ravine Rd
Pine City, MN 55063

01-19-2000 10-05-2019 2019TR000988
BE4255996

344.62(2)
Operating motor vehicle
w/o proof of insurance

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00
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Fleckner, Dominique Star
9811 State Road 70
Siren, WI 54872

07-11-1994 10-12-2019 2019TR001040
AE2767730

344.62(2)
Operating motor vehicle
w/o proof of insurance

Operating a motor
vehicle w/o insurance

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-15-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00

Frazee, Jennifer Lynn
7423 Poplar St W
Webster, WI 54893

02-25-1987 09-15-2019 2019TR000939
AE4702386

346.92(1)
Driving with Person
Riding Illegally

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30

Frenzel, Monty J
7975 County Road F
Danbury, WI 54830

09-10-1950 09-22-2019 2019TR000932
BE3203944

344.62(2)
Operating motor vehicle
w/o proof of insurance

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00

Fuller, Ryan D
1877 130th St
Balsam Lake, WI 54810

04-16-1976 02-21-2019 2019TR000115
AD3572542

341.04(1)
Non-Registration of
Vehicle - Auto <10,000
lbs

Not Guilty Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-14-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30

Fuller, Thomas A
13550 County Road F
Grantsburg, WI 54840

06-19-1964 10-04-2019 2019TR000989
BE4255974

343.44(1)(a)
Operating While
Suspended

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Fuller, Thomas A
13550 County Road F
Grantsburg, WI 54840

06-19-1964 10-04-2019 2019TR000990
BE4255985

344.62(2)
Operating motor vehicle
w/o proof of insurance

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00

Goebel, Randi L
24605 State Road 35
Siren, WI 54872

04-20-1982 09-20-2019 2019TR001082
BE4255742

347.48(2m)(b)
Vehicle Operator
Fail/Wear Seat Belt

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00

Graves, Bree Marie
23502 Cranberry Marsh Rd
Shell Lake, WI 54871

08-09-2001 09-30-2019 2019TR000962
BD8312533

347.06(1)
Operation w/o Required
Lamps Lighted

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 162.70

Grissett, Tiffany Necole Jones
33354 Trapania Rd
Hayward, WI 54843

01-15-1982 09-21-2019 2019TR000933
BD8312452

343.44(1)(a)
Operating While
Suspended

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Hanson, Katelyn Riley
508 Linden Ln
Lino Lakes, MN 55014

08-02-1998 09-30-2019 2019TR000978
AE4702390

346.57(4)(h)
Speeding in 55 MPH
Zone (11-15 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30
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Hayes, Tyler Robert
26667 Sturgeone Ave N
Webster, WI 54893

04-25-1992 11-10-2018 2018CM000294
3080DWMM7B

947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct
[968.075(1)(a) - Domestic
Abuse]

Guilty Dismissed on
Prosecutor's Motion
11-15-2019

Hentges, Margaret Dawn
60 Rosewood Dr
Little Canada, MN 55117

10-15-1949 10-08-2019 2019TR001007
BD6548791

346.57(4)(h)
Speeding in 55 MPH
Zone (16-19 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Jackson, Lorne J
200 S Madison St
Waupun, WI 53963

10-18-1989 09-23-2019 2019TR000938
BD8312485

343.05(3)(a)
Operate w/o Valid
License(1st Violation)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Jacobs, Aaron Benjamin
1008 Farrington St
St. Paul, MN 55117

09-10-1980 10-20-2018 2018CT000068
3080P9H5L1

943.20(1)(a)
Theft-Movable Property
<=$2500

Not Guilty Charge Dismissed
but Read In
11-14-2019

10-20-2018 2018CT000068
3080P9H5KZ

946.41(1)
Resisting or Obstructing
an Officer

Not Guilty Charge Dismissed
but Read In
11-14-2019

10-20-2018 2018CT000068
AC3724453

346.63(1)(a)
OWI (2nd)

Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty
Plea
11-14-2019

Local Jail
Forfeiture / Fine
Costs
DOT License
Revoked
12 Months
Ignition interlock
Alcohol
assessment
Other Sentence

$ 1492.00

Jacobs, Aaron Benjamin
1008 Farrington St
Saint Paul, MN 55117

09-10-1980 10-20-2018 2018TR000952
AC3724405

346.62(2)
Reckless
Driving-Endanger Safety

Not Guilty Charge Dismissed
but Read In
11-14-2019

Jaeger, Robert Ray
503 Milltown Ave N
Milltown, WI 54858

04-15-1969 06-23-2019 2019CF000118 961.41(3g)(g)
Possession of
Methamphetamine

Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty
Plea
11-15-2019

Probation, Sent
Imposed
Local Jail

$ 468.00
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Johnson, Saronah Joanne
13477 Benson Rd
Grantsburg, WI 54840

10-05-1993 07-21-2019 2019CM000154 961.41(3g)(e)
Possession of THC

Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty
Plea
11-15-2019

Costs $ 443.00

Johnson, Luke Carl
2267 160th Ave
Saint Croix Fall, WI 54024

02-15-1996 09-26-2019 2019TR000947
AE7775994

346.57(4)(h)
Speeding in 55 MPH
Zone (1-10 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 183.30

Johnson, Ashley Mae
28384 S Fremsted Rd
Danbury, WI 54830

09-23-1996 10-05-2019 2019TR000991
BE4256044

346.935(2)
Possess Open
Intoxicants in
MV-Passenger

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Jones, Jacob Tyler
23950 1st Ave
Siren, WI 54872

09-06-2000 09-17-2019 2019TR000948
BE4255720

344.62(2)
Operating motor vehicle
w/o proof of insurance

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00

Jurczyk, Stacy M
22221 W River Rd
Grantsburg, WI 54840

07-10-1985 10-13-2019 2019TR001048
BD6246833

346.57(4)(e)
Speeding on City
Highway (11-15 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30

Kallevang, Keegan Fox
9270 Spangberg Rd
Webster, WI 54893

12-29-1976 09-04-2019 2019TR000882
BD8312275

346.57(4)(h)
Speeding in 55 MPH
Zone (11-15 MPH)

Speeding in 55 MPH
Zone (16-19 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-15-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30

Karrer, Isaac Mc Cranie
538 Spring St
Eau Claire, WI 54703

03-17-1987 09-14-2019 2019TR000911
AU9762266

346.57(4)(h)
Speeding in 55 MPH
Zone (16-19 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Keller, Dakota William
703 State Rd 70 #5
Grantsburg, WI 54840

08-21-1998 09-24-2019 2019CT000039
BE4255882

346.62(2)
Reckless
Driving-Endanger Safety

Administrative
Disposition
11-13-2019

Kowarsch, Sarah Elizabeth
870 County Road F E
Vadnais Heights, MN 55127

10-24-1991 10-11-2019 2019TR001027
BD8312765

347.48(2m)(d)
Vehicle Passenger Fail to
Wear Seat Belt

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00

Kowo, Solomon Omonigho
2136 Fry St Apt 6
Roseville, MN 55113

10-05-1963 10-08-2019 2019TR001008
BD8312640

346.57(4)(h)
Speeding in 55 MPH
Zone (16-19 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50
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Kozak, Billie Jean M
22878 State Road 48
Grantsburg, WI 54840

12-27-1987 10-08-2019 2019TR001009
BD6548802

344.62(1)
Operating a motor vehicle
w/o insurance

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Larson, Jordan Dean
7996 County Road U
Danbury, WI 54830

09-10-1999 10-08-2019 2019TR001010
BE3204460

347.48(2m)(d)
Vehicle Passenger Fail to
Wear Seat Belt

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00

Lawson, Shawn Phillip
15511 Coquina St Nw
Ramsey, MN 55303

04-07-1982 10-12-2019 2019FO000190
3050KBZLVP

23.33(3)(cm)
Improperly Operate ATV
or UTV on Public
Property

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 232.00

Livgard, Judy Lea
12598 N Hard Rock Cir
Hayward, WI 54843

01-22-1958 10-08-2019 2019TR001011
BD8276041

346.57(4)(h)
Speeding in 55 MPH
Zone (11-15 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30

Lowry, Johnathan L
25047 Leghorn Dr
Siren, WI 54872

02-04-1991 09-23-2019 2019CT000053
BE4255786

343.18(1)
Operate w/o Carrying
License

Operating While
Revoked (Rev due to
alc/contr subst/refusal)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00

Lurker, Maegann R
2612 Boardwalk Circle, Apt 3
Eau Claire, WI 54701

07-26-1994 05-16-2016 2017CF000032 961.41(3g)(g)
Possession of
Methamphetamine

Guilty Dismissed on
Prosecutor's Motion
11-13-2019

Lynch, Thomas Martin
1555 Comstock Ln N
Plymouth, MN 55447

05-13-1962 09-29-2019 2019TR000963
BD6246796

346.57(4)(e)
Speeding on City
Highway (20-24 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 225.70

Magnuson, Ian Lee
5302 Cth A
Webster, WI 54893

10-20-1999 10-05-2019 2019FO000187
BE4256055

346.63(2m)
Violate Absolute Sobriety
Law

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 389.50

Magnuson, Ian Lee
5302 Cth A
Webster, WI 54893

10-20-1999 10-05-2019 2019TR000992
BE4256022

341.04(1)
Non-Registration of
Vehicle - Auto <10,000
lbs

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30

Magnuson, Ian Lee
5302 Cth A
Webster, WI 54893

10-20-1999 10-05-2019 2019TR000993
BE4256011

343.44(1)(a)
Operating While
Suspended

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50
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Magnuson, Ian Lee
5302 Cth A
Webster, WI 54893

10-20-1999 10-05-2019 2019TR000994
BE4256033

344.62(2)
Operating motor vehicle
w/o proof of insurance

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00

Magnuson, Ian Lee
5302 Cth A
Webster, WI 54893

10-20-1999 10-05-2019 2019FO000186
4Z8086WD6V

125.07(4)(b)
Underage
Drinking-Possess-17-20
(1st)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 263.50

Manley, Melinda Ann
660 Marigold Ter Ne
Fridley, MN 55432

12-31-1958 09-13-2019 2019TR000912
BD4430366

346.57(4)(h)
Speeding in 55 MPH
Zone (11-15 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30

Martin, Derek James
26619 Sturgeon Ave N #7
Webster, WI 54893

02-23-1996 10-02-2019 2019TR000972
BD8312555

346.57(4)(h)
Speeding in 55 MPH
Zone (20-24 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine
DOT License
Suspended
15 Days

$ 225.70

Martin, Derek James
26619 Sturgeon Ave N #7
Webster, WI 54893

02-23-1996 10-02-2019 2019TR000973
BD8312544

343.05(3)(a)
Operate w/o Valid
License (1st Violation)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Martin, Joshua Lewis
14301 W County Road E
Stone Lake, WI 54876

08-21-1996 10-13-2019 2019TR001049
BD6246844

346.57(4)(e)
Speeding on City
Highway (16-19 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Mc Cain, Anthony Lee
26173 Whistler Rd
Webster, WI 54893

08-03-1991 10-01-2019 2019TR000995
BE4255893

344.62(2)
Operating motor vehicle
w/o proof of insurance

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00

Mccall, Sean Michael
109 E 103rd St
Bloomington, MN 55420

06-15-1980 09-20-2019 2019TR000934
BD8312441

346.57(4)(h)
Speeding in 55 MPH
Zone (11-15 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30

Meyer, Jessica Marlene
35957 N Highland Ave, Apt 10
Radisson, WI 54867

11-21-1988 07-12-2017 2017CF000177 961.41(3g)(g)
Possession of
Methamphetamine

Possess w/
Intent-Amphetamine(>10-50g)

Guilty Dismissed on
Prosecutor's Motion
11-15-2019

07-12-2017 2017CF000177 346.04(3)
Vehicle Operator
Flee/Elude Officer

Guilty Dismissed on
Prosecutor's Motion
11-15-2019
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07-12-2017 2017CF000177 941.295(1m)
Possession of Electric
Weapon

Guilty Dismissed on
Prosecutor's Motion
11-15-2019

07-12-2017 2017CF000177 961.573(1)
Possess Drug
Paraphernalia

Guilty Dismissed on
Prosecutor's Motion
11-15-2019

Mikula, Franklin D
W769 Strabel Rd
Stone Lake, WI 54876

11-02-1980 10-12-2019 2019TR001030
BD8312776

343.44(1)(a)
Operating While
Suspended

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Mikula, Franklin D
W769 Strabel Rd
Stone Lake, WI 54876

11-02-1980 10-12-2019 2019TR001029
BD8312780

347.48(2m)(b)
Vehicle Operator
Fail/Wear Seat Belt

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00

Mikula, Franklin D
11659 Quist Ave Sw
Cokato, MN 55321

11-02-1980 10-12-2019 2019TR001045
AE3723436

343.44(1)(a)
Operating While
Suspended

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Mikula, Franklin D
W769 Strabel Rd
Stone Lake, WI 54876

11-02-1980 10-12-2019 2019TR001028
BD8312791

344.62(1)
Operating a motor vehicle
w/o insurance

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Miller, Shane M
N7567 Leisch Rd
Trego, WI 54888

10-07-1977 09-14-2019 2019TR000913
AU9762270

347.48(2m)(b)
Vehicle Operator
Fail/Wear Seat Belt

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00

Mongold, Edward Anthony
2469 Deep Spring Road
Petersburg, WV 26847

10-08-1967 06-22-2019 2019TR000495
AB3120961

346.63(1)(a)
OWI (1st)

Not Guilty Dismissed on
Prosecutor's Motion
11-15-2019

Mongold, Edward Anthony
W8420 Smith Lake Rd
Park Falls, WI 54552

10-08-1967 06-22-2019 2019CT000019
AB3120972

346.63(1)(a)
OWI (2nd)

Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty
Plea
11-14-2019

Local Jail
Forfeiture / Fine
Costs
DOT License
Revoked
12 Months
Ignition interlock
Alcohol
assessment

$ 1492.00
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06-22-2019 2019CT000019
AB3121090

346.63(1)(b)
Operating w/ PAC (2nd)

Dismissed on
Prosecutor's Motion
11-14-2019

Montpetit, Diane Marie
503 Milltown Ave N
Milltown, WI 54858

04-08-1964 06-23-2019 2019CF000120 961.41(3g)(g)
Possession of
Methamphetamine

Not Guilty Dismissed on
Prosecutor's Motion
11-15-2019

06-23-2019 2019CF000120 961.573(1)
Possess Drug
Paraphernalia

Not Guilty Dismissed on
Prosecutor's Motion
11-15-2019

Moore, Laura Kathryn
6145 Niagara Ln N
Plymouth, MN 55446

04-23-1966 10-08-2019 2019TR001012
BE3204456

346.57(4)(h)
Speeding in 55 MPH
Zone (11-15 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30

Mulroy, Dakota Ray
7447 County Road B
Siren, WI 54872

03-28-1994 02-22-2019 2019CM000079
30801NLHSP

943.01(1)
Criminal Damage to
Property

Not Guilty Charge Dismissed
but Read In
11-14-2019

02-22-2019 2019CM000079
30801NLHSN

947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty
Plea
11-14-2019

Probation, Sent
Imposed
Local Jail

$ 455.10

Mulroy, Dakota Ray
7448 County Road B
Siren, WI 54872

03-28-1994 03-11-2018 2018CT000030
AE4705271

346.63(1)(a)
OWI (2nd)

Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty
Plea
11-14-2019

Local Jail
Forfeiture / Fine
Costs
DOT License
Revoked
12 Months
Ignition interlock
Alcohol
assessment

$ 1429.00

03-11-2018 2018CT000030
AE4705282

343.44(1)(b)
Operating While Revoked
(Rev due to alc/contr
subst/refusal)

Not Guilty Dismissed on
Prosecutor's Motion
11-14-2019

Murphy, Douglas Vincent
657 N Nelson St
Grantsburg, WI 54840

03-31-1995 03-27-2019 2019CF000076 941.295(1m)
Possession of Electric
Weapon

Dismissed on
Prosecutor's Motion
07-05-2019
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03-27-2019 2019CF000076
KR80T6RP6W

BC961.41(3g)
Possession of THC

Possession of THC Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty
Plea
11-15-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 330.50

Myers, Michael Robert
23683 Lara Rd
Grantsburg, WI 54840

06-18-1988 10-12-2019 2019TR001046
AE3723425

344.62(2)
Operating motor vehicle
w/o proof of insurance

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00

Myers, Michael Robert
23683 Lara Rd
Grantsburg, WI 54840

06-18-1988 10-12-2019 2019TR001047
AE3723414

343.44(1)(a)
Operating While
Suspended

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Nelson, Amanda Nicole
3403 43rd Ave S
Fargo, ND 58104

09-24-1992 10-08-2019 2019TR001013
BE3204434

346.57(4)(h)
Speeding in 55 MPH
Zone (11-15 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30

Neurer, Jacob Allen
1333 1st Ave
Cumberland, WI 54829

02-05-1991 09-22-2019 2019TR000949
BE4255753

344.62(2)
Operating motor vehicle
w/o proof of insurance

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00

Nichols, Travis Howard
7720 Johnson St 203
Siren, WI 54872

12-31-1992 01-08-2019 2019CF000012 946.49(1)(b)
Bail Jumping-Felony

Dismissed on
Prosecutor's Motion
11-14-2019

01-08-2019 2019CF000012 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct
[968.075(1)(a) - Domestic
Abuse]

Not Guilty Dismissed on
Prosecutor's Motion
11-14-2019

Nichols, Travis Howard
7720 Johnson St 203
Siren, WI 54872

12-31-1992 07-14-2019 2019CF000130 946.49(1)(a)
Bail
Jumping-Misdemeanor

Dismissed on
Prosecutor's Motion
11-14-2019

Oleary, Sandra Darlene
139 Madison Ave
Duluth, MN 55811

04-26-1951 10-08-2019 2019TR001014
BE3204445

346.57(4)(h)
Speeding in 55 MPH
Zone (20-24 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 225.70

Olson, Robert David
8313 Waldora Rd
Siren, WI 54872

06-02-1965 09-18-2019 2019TR000951
BE4255834

344.62(1)
Operating a motor vehicle
w/o insurance

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50
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Olson, Robert David
8313 Waldora Rd
Siren, WI 54872

06-02-1965 09-18-2019 2019TR000952
BE4255823

341.04(1)
Non-Registration of Other
Vehicle

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 263.50

Park, Colleen Anne
1014 Silvercreek Rd
Corona, CA 92882

07-02-1951 09-19-2019 2019TR000927
BD8312404

346.57(4)(h)
Speeding in 55 MPH
Zone (11-15 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30

Paulson, Alfred C
25877 Fox Road
Spooner, WI 54801

06-09-1953 12-27-2017 2018CM000223 29.604(4)(a)
Intentional Sale, etc.
Endangered Animal

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-14-2019

Forfeiture / Fine
Costs
DNR
revocation/suspension

$ 4172.50

Petersen, Chelsea Mae Christine
4890 County Road A
Webster, WI 54893

01-30-1986 10-07-2019 2019TR001031
AE4702423

346.57(4)(h)
Speeding in 55 MPH
Zone (16-19 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Pigman, Samuel Alexander
22895 Carlson Rd
Siren, WI 54872

08-14-1985 10-05-2019 2019TR000999
BE4256000

347.48(2m)(b)
Vehicle Operator
Fail/Wear Seat Belt

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00

Quatmann, Lorraine Charlene
201 W Wisconsin Ave Apt 2
Grantsburg, WI 54840

01-03-1965 10-24-2019 2019TR001084
BE4256125

347.48(2m)(b)
Vehicle Operator
Fail/Wear Seat Belt

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00

Ramsey, Marissa Shonte
1615 Ogden Ave
Superior, WI 54880

12-11-1991 10-18-2019 2019TR001070
BF0114100

343.05(3)(a)
Operate w/o Valid
License (1st Violation)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Ramsey, Marissa Shonte
1615 Ogden Ave
Superior, WI 54880

12-11-1991 10-18-2019 2019TR001069
BF0114111

346.09(3)
Passing in No-Passing
Zone

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 213.10

Rawls, Willie James
7567 Hickory St W
Webster, WI 54893

08-10-1983 03-03-2019 2019CM000114 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Disorderly Conduct Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty
Plea
11-14-2019

Probation, Sent
Imposed
Local Jail

$ 443.00

Rehbein, Bradley Craig
520 N Oak St
Grantsburg, WI 54840

05-21-1979 09-22-2019 2019TR000953
BE4255764

344.62(2)
Operating motor vehicle
w/o proof of insurance

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00
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Reynolds, Kiana-Mae Elizabeth
2557 - 2 9/16
Cumberland, WI 54829

08-31-1990 05-09-2018 2018CM000141 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Disorderly Conduct Guilty Dismissed on
Prosecutor's Motion
11-15-2019

05-09-2018 2018CM000141 961.41(3g)(e)
Possession of THC

Guilty Dismissed on
Prosecutor's Motion
11-15-2019

Roble, Justin Dave
1415 Carriage Ln S
Cambridge, MN 55008

08-24-1995 10-02-2019 2019TR000974
BD8312570

346.57(4)(h)
Speeding in 55 MPH
Zone (16-19 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Rosado, Samantha Margaret
24081 Reservation Road
Siren, IA 54872

09-30-1992 10-06-2019 2019TR000985
BD6246166

344.62(2)
Operating motor vehicle
w/o proof of insurance

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00

Rosado, Samantha Margaret
24081 Reservation Road
Siren, IA 54872

09-30-1992 10-06-2019 2019TR000984
BD6246155

341.04(1)
Non-Registration of
Vehicle - Auto <10,000
lbs

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30

Roseland, Dalton Kenneth
58112 Ginew Trl
Hinckley, MN 55037

04-17-1996 08-17-2019 2019TR000739
BC9914774

346.935(2)
Possess Open
Intoxicants in
MV-Passenger

Guilty Dismissed on
Prosecutor's Motion
11-14-2019

Rousseau, Daniel John
1115 Ross Ave
Saint Paul, MN 55106

04-08-1968 10-08-2019 2019TR001021
AU9762303

343.05(3)(a)
Operate w/o Valid
License (1st Violation)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Rousseau, Daniel John
1115 Ross Ave
Saint Paul, MN 55106

04-08-1968 10-02-2019 2019TR000975
BD8312566

343.05(3)(a)
Operate w/o Valid
License (1st Violation)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Ruskanen, Eileen Elizabeth
11730 State Road 48
Frederic, WI 54837

04-27-1990 05-23-2018 2019CM000086 947.01(1)
Disorderly Conduct

Battery Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty
Plea
11-14-2019

Costs $ 443.00

Saba, Amanda Kalie
16241 Urbank Street NE
Andover, MN 55304-5752

06-08-1988 08-20-2019 2019FO000180
3080DWMM94

943.21(1m)(d)
Fraud on Gas Station

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 358.00
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Sargent, Jacob J.W.
26420 Pike Ave S
Webster, WI 54893

01-05-1995 10-08-2019 2019CM000224
KR80ZWHWX2

BC961.573(1)
Possess Drug
Paraphernalia

Possess Drug
Paraphernalia

Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty
Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 330.50

Schlapper, April Marie
W7822 County Road E
Spooner, WI 54801

05-17-1983 09-03-2019 2019TR000904
BD6245433

341.15(3)(a)
Improper Display of
License Plate/Tag/Decal

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 150.10

Schlapper, April Marie
W7822 County Road E
Spooner, WI 54801

05-17-1983 09-03-2019 2019TR000906
BD6245411

344.62(1)
Operating a motor vehicle
w/o insurance

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Schlapper, April Marie
W7822 County Road E
Spooner, WI 54801

05-17-1983 09-03-2019 2019TR000905
BD6245422

341.04(1)
Non-Registration of
Vehicle - Auto <10,000
lbs

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30

Siebenthal, Charli Danielle
10384 State Road 70
Siren, WI 54872

12-21-2000 07-29-2019 2019TR000636
BC8322506

346.57(5)
Exceeding Speed Zones,
etc. (1-10 MPH)

Exceeding Speed
Zones, etc. (1-10 MPH)

Not Guilty Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-14-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30

Simon, Sharon Rose
1172 State Road 48
Luck, WI 54853

12-24-1947 10-01-2019 2019TR001022
V1346111

346.25
./Bicyclist/EPAMD/Electric
Scooter FYR-Crossing
Road

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 150.10

Smestad, Adam Lester Meady
22952 Smestad Rd
Grantsburg, WI 54840

08-11-1998 10-02-2019 2019TR001000
BE4255952

341.04(1)
Non-Registration of
Vehicle - Auto <10,000
lbs

Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty
Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30

Smiley, Benais Fred
7367 Main St E
Webster, WI 54893

01-25-1991 07-11-2019 2019TR000537
AE4705923

346.57(4)(h)
Speeding in 55 MPH
Zone (25-29 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 250.90

Spangler, Michael Shawn
5054 Monroe St Ne
Minneapolis, MN 55421

03-03-1974 09-30-2019 2019TR000981
AE4702401

346.675(1)
Vehicle Owner's Liability
for Failing to Stop at
Accident Scene (Hit and
Run-Property
Adjacent/Hwy)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50
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Spangler, Michael Shawn
5054 Monroe St Ne
Minneapolis, MN 55421

03-03-1974 09-30-2019 2019TR000979
AE4702412

346.675(1)
Vehicle Owner's Liability
for Failing to Stop at
Accident Scene (Hit and
Run-Property
Adjacent/Hwy)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Sprick, Charles F
28098 Skylight Dr
Webster, WI 54893

09-01-1971 05-03-2019 2019TR000332
AI8269892

343.05(3)(a)
Operate w/o Valid
License(2nd w/in3 Yrs)

No Contest Dismissed on
Prosecutor's Motion
11-14-2019

Sprick, Charles F
28098 Skylight Dr
Webster, WI 54893

09-01-1971 05-03-2019 2019TR000331
AI8269903

344.62(1)
Operating a motor vehicle
w/o insurance

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-14-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Sum, Sophana
1001 6th St E
Saint Paul, MN 55106

03-26-1985 10-08-2019 2019TR001015
BD8312603

347.48(2m)(d)
Vehicle Passenger Fail to
Wear Seat Belt

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00

Sutherland, Trent Daniel
404 S Russell St
Grantsburg, WI 54840

09-24-1992 09-28-2019 2019TR000969
BD1300110

346.57(4)(gm)2
Speeding on Freeway
(25-29 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine
DOT License
Suspended
15 Days

$ 301.30

Sutherland, Trent Daniel
404 S Russell St
Grantsburg, WI 54840

09-24-1992 09-28-2019 2019TR000968
BD1300121

343.05(3)(b)
Operate Motorcycle w/o
Valid License

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Swanson, Shawn Scott
7640 Bacon St
Siren, WI 54872

05-18-1975 10-07-2019 2019TR000980
BE3204353

347.48(2m)(b)
Vehicle Operator
Fail/Wear Seat Belt

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00

Taylor, Tracy Lynn
30457 West Reservation Road
Danbury, WI 54830

03-05-1964 09-13-2019 2019CM000191
518002G296

813.125(7)
Violate/Harassment
Restraining Order

Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty
Plea
11-14-2019

Forfeiture / Fine
Costs

$ 500.00

Taylor, Marcus Andrew
211 1st Ave N
Frederic, WI 54837

06-13-1984 10-18-2019 2019FO000195
D65066DL0R

29.314(5)
Shine Wild Animals (10
pm-7 am)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 222.90
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Thompson, Matthew Joseph
42444 Partridge Creek Road
Askov, MN 55704

08-13-1986 07-27-2018 2018CF000208 943.50(1r)
Retail Theft - Failure to
Pay for Service (>$500 -
$5000)

Dismissed on
Prosecutor's Motion
11-13-2019

Tim Butterfield Drilling Inc
395 Reed St
Somerset, WI 54025

09-26-2019 2019TR000957
AE7776005

TR327.03(5)
Vehicle Equipment
Violations-Group 3

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 175.30

Tim Butterfield Drilling Inc
395 Reed St
Somerset, WI 54025

09-26-2019 2019TR000955
BD2437024

348.15(3)(c)
Violate Class A Hwy
Weight Limits (2+)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 2194.17

Tim Butterfield Drilling Inc
395 Reed St
Somerset, WI 54025

09-26-2019 2019TR000956
BD2437013

TR327.03(4)
Vehicle Equipment
Violations-Group 1

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 238.30

Vantries, Clifford Neil
3620 Portland Ave
Minneapolis, MN 55407

03-30-1944 09-14-2019 2019TR000914
BD3341063

343.05(3)(a)
Operate w/o Valid
License(1st Violation)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Verret, Timothy James
14164 Butternut Rd
Pine City, MN 55063

09-02-1983 10-10-2019 2019TR001023
BD8312721

346.57(4)(h)
Speeding in 55 MPH
Zone (16-19 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Waskey, Christopher Ryan
23595 Saddle Ridge Dr
Rogers, MN 55374

02-18-1979 10-12-2019 2019FO000191
3050KBZLVR

23.33(3)(cm)
Improperly Operate ATV
or UTV on Public
Property

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 232.00

Weeks, Austin Joseph
PO Box 162
Webster, WI 54893

09-11-1995 09-16-2019 2019TR000919
BF0522056

346.63(1)(a)
OWI (1st)

Not Guilty Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 937.50

Whited, Anna M
11936 State Road 70
Grantsburg, WI 54840

10-10-1973 10-18-2019 2019TR001071
BF0114133

346.06
Failure to Yield Right of
Way

Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty
Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 187.90

Wilhelm, Bryan Theodore
426 Mount Ida St # 1
Saint Paul, MN 55130

12-09-1990 10-02-2019 2019TR001001
BE4255941

344.62(2)
Operating motor vehicle
w/o proof of insurance

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00
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Wylie, Casey L
24021 Ellis Ave
P.O. Box 111
Siren, WI 54872

02-02-1976 09-08-2019 2019TR000899
AE4702364

344.62(1)
Operating a motor vehicle
w/o insurance

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Wylie, Casey L
24021 Ellis Ave
P.O. Box 111
Siren, WI 54872

02-02-1976 09-08-2019 2019TR000900
AE4702353

346.57(2)
Failure to Keep Vehicle
Under Control

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 213.10

Wylie, Casey L
24021 Ellis Ave
P.O. Box 111
Siren, WI 54872

02-02-1976 09-08-2019 2019TR000901
AE4702342

346.70(2)
Duty/Report Accident
(Report Req'mt)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Wylie, Casey L
24021 Ellis Ave
Siren, WI 54872

02-02-1976 09-20-2019 2019TR000935
BD8312430

344.62(1)
Operating a motor vehicle
w/o insurance

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Yang, Gao Lee
791 Ottawa Ave Apt 2
Saint Paul, MN 55107-3519

05-21-1985 10-08-2019 2019CM000215
KR80J07D8P

946.41(1)
Resisting or Obstructing
an Officer

Not Guilty Dismissed on
Prosecutor's Motion
11-13-2019

Yang, Gao Lee
791 Ottawa Ave Apt 2
Saint Paul, MN 55107

05-21-1985 10-08-2019 2019TR001016
BD8312614

347.48(2m)(d)
Vehicle Passenger Fail to
Wear Seat Belt

Not Guilty Dismissed on
Prosecutor's Motion
11-13-2019

Zaspel, Steven William
7862 Joliet Ave S
Cottage Grove, MN 55016

08-13-1999 10-12-2019 2019TR001052
BD6246822

346.57(4)(e)
Speeding on City
Highway (20-24 MPH)

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 225.70

Ziemer, Jeremiah Lukus
5546 State Road 70
Webster, WI 54893

07-16-1982 10-11-2019 2019TR001036
BD8312743

343.44(1)(a)
Operating While
Suspended

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 200.50

Ziemer, Jeremiah Lukus
5546 State Road 70
Webster, WI 54893

07-16-1982 10-11-2019 2019TR001035
BD8312754

347.48(2m)(b)
Vehicle Operator
Fail/Wear Seat Belt

No Contest Guilty Due to No
Contest Plea
11-13-2019

Forfeiture / Fine $ 10.00


